

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-7

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6473-6475 OF 2003

SHAIK MUNNI  
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

M/S. JAGAN MOHAN SALT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of order dated 18/08/2003)

Date: 08/08/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. John C. Rose,Adv.

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

No.1:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

behalf of Mr. T.N. Rao, learned counsel, accepts notice on  
Respondent No.1.

Reply may be filed within two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master