

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

IA 5-7/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6473-6475 OF 2003

SHAIK MUNNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAGAN MOHAN SALT INDUSTRIES & ORS.
(With appln(s) for clarification and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the first respondent seeks time for filing
counter affidavit.

File counter affidavit within six weeks from today.

Call on 31.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd