

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

IA 5-7/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6473-6475 OF 2003

SHAIK MUNNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAGAN MOHAN SALT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

Mr Kumar Parmjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Dr Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr Dharendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 2 to 7 have already filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.1 is granted two weeks' time to obtain 'No
objection' from the learned Advocate, Mr T.N.Rao.

List again on 5.12.2007.

(M.P.BHADLAN)

Registrar