

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

I A 5- 7 / 2 0 0 5 i n C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 6 4 7 3 - 6 4 7 5 O F 2 0 0 3

S H A I K M U N N I

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S J A G A N M O H A N S A L T I N D U S T R I E S & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr V P attabhi Ra m, Adv.
Mr C Murali Krishn a, Adv.
Mr. B. P a rth a Sarthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma , Adv
Mr Hiren Das an, Adv.
Mr D.K. Misra, Adv.
Mrs Sarl a Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The request of the learned Advocate for respondent No.1 to
grant four weeks' time to file application for discharge is permitted.

It is submitted that the counsel for the applicant is no more.

The applicant is granted two weeks' time to change the Vak al atn a m a .

Respondent Nos. 2 to 7 are granted two weeks' time to file
Vak al atn a m a .

List again on 1 7 . 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registrar

hj