

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.5-7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6473-6475 OF 2003

SHAIK MUNNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAGAN MOHAN SALT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of order dated 18.08.2003
and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mrs. K. Amreshwari, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The I.As. are rejected in terms of the signed order.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS

Signed order is placed on the file.
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS.5-7

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6473-6475 OF 2003

Smt. Shaik Munni

...Appellant

Versus

M/s. Jagan Mohan Salt Industries and Ors.

...Respondents

ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The I.As. are rejected.

.....J.

(Dr. ARIJIT PASAYAT)

.....J.

(Dr. MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA)

New Delhi,
July 18, 2008.